
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:5("广汽丰田"门源-祁连/“GAC TOYOTA”Menyuan-Qilian)

距离/Distance:170Km

速度/Average :41.956Km/h

2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.35

关门/Time Limit: 5:03:53

7/13 10:50

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 87 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico GBF 4:03:06 -10/-- --

2 72 10015468652 LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni EUS -- -6/-- --

3 91 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle ABC -- -4/-- --

4 67 10009501132 VIVIANI Attilio COR -- -- --

5 83 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca GBF -- -- --

6 44 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke BEB -- -- --

7 81 10023500757 MULUEBERHAN Henok GBF -- -- --

8 52 10014855431 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel BBH -- -3/-- --

9 74 10014739940 BOU COMPANY Joan EUS -- -2/-- --

10 66 10014407009 DALLA VALLE Nicolas COR -- -- --

11 53 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH -- -1/-- --

12 123 10008667538 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS -- -- --

13 174 10015350737 GODART Bo TIS -- -- --

14 26 10014455711 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal MGL -- -- --

15 172 10005902230 DUPONT Timothy TIS -- -1/-- --

16 2 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC -- -- --

17 153 10134809469 *LI Xi XDS -- -- --

18 75 10013749631 AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai EUS -- -- --

19 4 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC -- -- --

20 64 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo COR -- -- --

21 185 10020460819 STENSBY Anton H TCR -- -- --

22 181 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik TCR -- -- --

23 55 10058316279 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric BBH -- -- --

24 175 10013649092 RELAES Jacob TIS -- -- --

25 6 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien CGC -- -- --

26 125 10009704226 CAMPOS Roniel LNS -- -- --

27 187 10020744038 WÆHRE Magnus TCR -- -- --

28 167 10010995841 SUNDERLAND Dylan STG -- -- --

29 45 10021779413 KENCH Joshua BEB -- -- --

30 56 10041945612 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo BBH -- -- --

31 146 10086001901 *JIANG He SGO -- -- --

32 46 10054377978 CURRIE Logan BEB -- -- --

33 151 10109454275 *LI Yuheng XDS -- -- --

34 54 10041036640 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario BBH -- -- --

35 193 10010169321 REYES ORTEGA Aldemar MED -- -- --

36 195 10009690987 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres MED -- -- --

37 213 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD -- -- --

38 92 10023278364 LOOHUIS Lars ABC -- -- --

39 93 10022721929 RASENBERG Martijn ABC -- -2/-- --

40 97 10023093862 VAN DEN BROEK Frank ABC -- -- --

41 165 10055348079 REARDON Connor STG -- -- --

42 65 10014970720 MURGANO Marco COR -- -- --

43 186 10019663395 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke TCR -- -- --

44 63 10015135519 ZAMBELLI Samuele COR -- -- --

45 47 10069080653 BURNETT Josh BEB -- -- --

46 62 10015154515 BALDACCINI Davide COR -- -- --

47 102 10109472665 *NIU Gaoshang BDR -- -- --

48 183 10019904784 DREGE André TCR -- -- --

49 5 10051994206 PICCOLI James CGC -- -- --

50 191 10001457307 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED -- -3/-- --

51 163 10055223700 FLEMING Riley STG -- -- --

52 23 10006521616 *BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren MGL -- -- --

53 101 10095119594 *WANG Kuicheng BDR -- -- --

54 16 10097464974 *YU Yuanfeng CHN -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.35

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

55 95 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils ABC -- -- --

56 86 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele GBF -- -- --

57 7 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC -- -- --

58 41 10008088467 ORAM James BEB -- -- --

59 27 10119063945 *KHADBAATAR Temuulen MGL -- -- --

60 156 10109475089 *ZHANG Ruibiao XDS -- -- --

61 202 10062644095 *LI Jinsong THT -- -- --

62 124 10118797702 *SHAO Junqi LNS -- -- --

63 161 10092410870 AITKEN Jack STG -- -- --

64 82 10014405490 LUCCA Riccardo GBF -- -- --

65 203 10086307247 *LI Yanze THT -- -- --

66 176 10016510996 VERWILT Mauro TIS -- -- --

67 105 10139962492 *FAN Yihua BDR -- -- --

68 215 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD -- -- --

69 194 10010986242 REYES ORTEGA Yeison Sebastian MED -- -- --

70 182 10019673806 RAVNØY Johan TCR -- -- --

71 17 10109814185 *LIAN Shuai CHN -- -- --

72 211 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

73 192 10003274439 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres MED -- -- --

74 196 10009704731 OSORIO CALLE Dany Alberto MED -- -- --

75 84 10074308347 NIERI Alessio GBF -- -- --

76 214 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD -- -- --

77 155 10011048684 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik XDS 4:03:19 -- +13

78 85 10016283250 SANTAROMITA VILLA Alessandro GBF -- -- --

79 77 10042380694 BALLARIN MANSO Iker EUS -- -- --

80 51 10035409226 ARDILA ORDOÑEZ Andres Camilo BBH -- -- --

81 71 10009310061 SOTO GUIRAO Antonio Jesus EUS -- -- --

82 184 10023051628 KVAM Kalle Petter Brodahl TCR 4:03:24 -- +18

83 57 10042089391 ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio BBH 4:03:25 -- +19

84 145 10086002103 *HAN Jiajun SGO 4:03:26 -- +20

85 212 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD -- -- --

86 216 10035327582 QUETAMA ROJAS Yeisson Ubarley TYD 4:03:28 -- +22

87 142 10134764609 *SUN Mingchen SGO 4:03:30 -- +24

88 61 10013819450 GANDIN Stefano COR -- -- --

89 43 10009979361 CHRISTENSEN Ryan BEB 4:03:43 -- +37

90 154 10119153265 *LIU Jinchun XDS 4:03:46 -- +40

91 73 10042478708 ETXEBERRIA ZAFRA Asier EUS -- -- --

92 177 10013897353 DE POORTER Maxime TIS 4:03:52 -- +46

93 96 10015439249 WEULINK Meindert ABC -- -- --

94 12 10109454174 *WANG Ruidong CHN 4:03:54 -- +48

95 42 10010128905 WRIGHT Paul BEB 4:03:57 -- +51

96 121 10009438989 *NIU Yikui LNS 4:04:02 -- +56

97 15 10062076647 *MA Binyan CHN 4:04:20 -- +1:14

98 127 10062644705 *BAI Lijun LNS 4:04:26 -- +1:20

99 36 10052265095 *SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 4:06:23 -- +3:17

100 204 10142363345 *PAN Yourui THT 4:08:55 -- +5:49

101 171 10010978259 MARCHAND Gianni TIS -- -- --

102 133 10004595053 *ALIZADEH Hossein NCT -- -- --

103 126 10062078162 *LI Luhao LNS 4:09:03 -- +5:57

104 13 10098693440 *SHEN Yutao CHN -- -- --

105 197 10035400940 OCAMPO GIRALDO Victor Alejandro MED 4:09:04 -- +5:58

106 173 10015292739 DEMEYERE Torsten TIS 4:12:19 -- +9:13

107 33 10006013778 *CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA 4:37:04 -- +33:58

108 135 10096512556 *RIDWAN Muhammad NCT -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.35

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

109 164 10006801300 IVORY Cameron STG -- -- --

110 136 10119176911 *ARIFIN Muh Imam NCT -- -- --

111 162 10124548586 COOPER William STG 4:37:12 -- +34:06

112 166 10055346766 RICE Matthew STG -- -- --

113 111 10008846481 *FELIPE Marcelo 7RP -- -- --

114 116 10117211245 *PASCUAL Joshua 7RP -- -- --

115 114 10094974195 *PAREJA Nichol 7RP -- -- --

116 31 10052265604 *LIPHONGYU Navuti THA -- -- --

117 32 10062925601 *KLAHAN Noppachai THA -- -- --

118 21 10008662383 *BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL 4:44:51 -- +41:45

119 106 10139962189 *LU Zeyao BDR 4:50:17 -- +47:11

DNF 76 10007177879 GOIKOETXEA GOIOGANA Peio EUS

DNF 107 10084661782 *FU Zhenghao BDR

DNF 113 10131257855 *GROSPE Ismael 7RP

DNF 122 10062490616 *JIANG Zhihui LNS

DNF 147 10134764003 *SUN Kai SGO

DNF 206 10143782777 *XUAN Ye Chen THT

DNF 217 10118830438 *ZHU Pengwu TYD

出发人数/Started: 126

排名人数/Ranked: 119

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 0

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 7

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

第5赛段后/After Stage 5

距离/Distance:801Km
速度/Average :42.136Km/h

2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.36

7/13 10:50

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 195 10009690987 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres MED 19:28:10 -- --

2 62 10015154515 BALDACCINI Davide COR 19:28:46 +36 --

3 55 10058316279 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric BBH 19:28:51 +41 --

4 191 10001457307 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED 19:28:58 +48 -2

5 81 10023500757 MULUEBERHAN Henok GBF 19:29:00 +50 +1

6 46 10054377978 CURRIE Logan BEB 19:29:01 +51 +1

7 125 10009704226 CAMPOS Roniel LNS -- -- --

8 74 10014739940 BOU COMPANY Joan EUS 19:29:02 +52 -3

9 2 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC 19:29:04 +54 +1

10 4 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC -- -- +1

11 75 10013749631 AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai EUS -- -- +1

12 187 10020744038 WÆHRE Magnus TCR -- -- -2

13 65 10014970720 MURGANO Marco COR -- -- +1

14 215 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD -- -- +1

15 5 10051994206 PICCOLI James CGC -- -- -1

16 41 10008088467 ORAM James BEB -- -- +1

17 186 10019663395 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke TCR -- -- --

18 54 10041036640 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario BBH -- -- --

19 45 10021779413 KENCH Joshua BEB -- -- -1

20 214 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD -- -- +1

21 7 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 19:29:41 +1:31 --

22 84 10074308347 NIERI Alessio GBF -- -- --

23 82 10014405490 LUCCA Riccardo GBF 19:30:04 +1:54 --

24 47 10069080653 BURNETT Josh BEB 19:33:13 +5:03 --

25 175 10013649092 RELAES Jacob TIS 19:33:20 +5:10 --

26 86 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele GBF 19:34:09 +5:59 --

27 193 10010169321 REYES ORTEGA Aldemar MED 19:34:57 +6:47 --

28 183 10019904784 DREGE André TCR 19:38:00 +9:50 --

29 85 10016283250 SANTAROMITA VILLA Alessandro GBF 19:40:19 +12:09 --

30 71 10009310061 SOTO GUIRAO Antonio Jesus EUS 19:42:41 +14:31 --

31 95 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils ABC 19:51:05 +22:55 --

32 192 10003274439 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres MED 19:56:31 +28:21 --

33 87 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico GBF 19:58:01 +29:51 --

34 72 10015468652 LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni EUS 19:58:05 +29:55 --

35 167 10010995841 SUNDERLAND Dylan STG 19:58:11 +30:01 --

36 44 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke BEB 19:58:27 +30:17 --

37 124 10118797702 *SHAO Junqi LNS 19:59:14 +31:04 --

38 61 10013819450 GANDIN Stefano COR 20:01:59 +33:49 --

39 67 10009501132 VIVIANI Attilio COR 20:02:29 +34:19 -1

40 97 10023093862 VAN DEN BROEK Frank ABC 20:02:33 +34:23 -1

41 211 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD 20:03:04 +34:54 -1

42 151 10109454275 *LI Yuheng XDS 20:03:07 +34:57 -1

43 176 10016510996 VERWILT Mauro TIS 20:03:19 +35:09 -1

44 185 10020460819 STENSBY Anton H TCR 20:04:30 +36:20 -1

45 6 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien CGC 20:05:30 +37:20 -2

46 161 10092410870 AITKEN Jack STG 20:06:35 +38:25 -3

47 43 10009979361 CHRISTENSEN Ryan BEB 20:06:44 +38:34 -1

48 77 10042380694 BALLARIN MANSO Iker EUS 20:07:23 +39:13 -2

49 42 10010128905 WRIGHT Paul BEB 20:08:04 +39:54 -2

50 171 10010978259 MARCHAND Gianni TIS 20:08:16 +40:06 +11

51 197 10035400940 OCAMPO GIRALDO Victor Alejandro MED 20:10:56 +42:46 +5

52 101 10095119594 *WANG Kuicheng BDR 20:12:39 +44:29 --

53 26 10014455711 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal MGL 20:17:08 +48:58 --

54 66 10014407009 DALLA VALLE Nicolas COR 20:17:10 +49:00 --



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.36

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

55 194 10010986242 REYES ORTEGA Yeison Sebastian MED 20:17:51 +49:41 --

56 53 10014356586 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH 20:18:41 +50:31 -1

57 196 10009704731 OSORIO CALLE Dany Alberto MED 20:22:08 +53:58 -1

58 56 10041945612 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo BBH 20:23:55 +55:45 -1

59 154 10119153265 *LIU Jinchun XDS 20:25:28 +57:18 -1

60 174 10015350737 GODART Bo TIS 20:25:43 +57:33 -2

61 96 10015439249 WEULINK Meindert ABC 20:26:29 +58:19 --

62 64 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo COR 20:27:34 +59:24 -1

63 83 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca GBF 20:28:37 +1:00:27 -1

64 202 10062644095 *LI Jinsong THT 20:28:39 +1:00:29 -1

65 93 10022721929 RASENBERG Martijn ABC 20:32:35 +1:04:25 -1

66 181 10088321312 LUNDER Eirik TCR 20:32:41 +1:04:31 -1

67 17 10109814185 *LIAN Shuai CHN 20:33:18 +1:05:08 -1

68 63 10015135519 ZAMBELLI Samuele COR 20:35:57 +1:07:47 -4

69 182 10019673806 RAVNØY Johan TCR 20:36:34 +1:08:24 -5

70 15 10062076647 *MA Binyan CHN 20:37:11 +1:09:01 -1

71 51 10035409226 ARDILA ORDOÑEZ Andres Camilo BBH 20:37:41 +1:09:31 -4

72 73 10042478708 ETXEBERRIA ZAFRA Asier EUS 20:38:47 +1:10:37 -4

73 91 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle ABC 20:38:51 +1:10:41 -4

74 13 10098693440 *SHEN Yutao CHN 20:41:13 +1:13:03 +4

75 133 10004595053 *ALIZADEH Hossein NCT 20:42:12 +1:14:02 +2

76 127 10062644705 *BAI Lijun LNS 20:43:14 +1:15:04 -4

77 172 10005902230 DUPONT Timothy TIS 20:44:15 +1:16:05 -5

78 216 10035327582 QUETAMA ROJAS Yeisson Ubarley TYD 20:44:40 +1:16:30 -5

79 16 10097464974 *YU Yuanfeng CHN 20:45:02 +1:16:52 -6

80 212 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD 20:45:17 +1:17:07 -4

81 184 10023051628 KVAM Kalle Petter Brodahl TCR 20:45:25 +1:17:15 -5

82 163 10055223700 FLEMING Riley STG 20:45:42 +1:17:32 -6

83 121 10009438989 *NIU Yikui LNS 20:46:08 +1:17:58 -4

84 23 10006521616 *BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren MGL 20:52:17 +1:24:07 -6

85 203 10086307247 *LI Yanze THT 20:52:42 +1:24:32 -6

86 155 10011048684 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik XDS 20:53:50 +1:25:40 -6

87 146 10086001901 *JIANG He SGO 21:01:01 +1:32:51 -8

88 92 10023278364 LOOHUIS Lars ABC 21:01:06 +1:32:56 -8

89 52 10014855431 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel BBH 21:01:43 +1:33:33 -8

90 156 10109475089 *ZHANG Ruibiao XDS 21:02:30 +1:34:20 -8

91 123 10008667538 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS -- -- -8

92 102 10109472665 *NIU Gaoshang BDR 21:03:50 +1:35:40 -8

93 27 10119063945 *KHADBAATAR Temuulen MGL 21:07:51 +1:39:41 -9

94 153 10134809469 *LI Xi XDS 21:08:23 +1:40:13 -9

95 165 10055348079 REARDON Connor STG 21:10:00 +1:41:50 -11

96 177 10013897353 DE POORTER Maxime TIS 21:10:17 +1:42:07 -9

97 12 10109454174 *WANG Ruidong CHN 21:10:51 +1:42:41 -12

98 164 10006801300 IVORY Cameron STG 21:12:53 +1:44:43 +20

99 31 10052265604 *LIPHONGYU Navuti THA 21:13:44 +1:45:34 +20

100 105 10139962492 *FAN Yihua BDR 21:14:21 +1:46:11 -12

101 162 10124548586 COOPER William STG 21:17:57 +1:49:47 +20

102 213 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 21:18:20 +1:50:10 -13

103 173 10015292739 DEMEYERE Torsten TIS 21:19:23 +1:51:13 -7

104 57 10042089391 ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio BBH 21:19:58 +1:51:48 -13

105 145 10086002103 *HAN Jiajun SGO 21:23:14 +1:55:04 -15

106 142 10134764609 *SUN Mingchen SGO 21:23:18 +1:55:08 -13

107 33 10006013778 *CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA 21:26:00 +1:57:50 +18

108 126 10062078162 *LI Luhao LNS 21:27:51 +1:59:41 -10



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake

Communique No.36

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

109 36 10052265095 *SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 21:28:27 +2:00:17 -13

110 136 10119176911 *ARIFIN Muh Imam NCT 21:34:56 +2:06:46 +16

111 204 10142363345 *PAN Yourui THT 21:34:58 +2:06:48 -12

112 21 10008662383 *BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL 21:38:36 +2:10:26 +19

113 32 10062925601 *KLAHAN Noppachai THA 21:42:29 +2:14:19 +9

114 166 10055346766 RICE Matthew STG 21:44:09 +2:15:59 +6

115 111 10008846481 *FELIPE Marcelo 7RP 21:49:44 +2:21:34 +1

116 116 10117211245 *PASCUAL Joshua 7RP 21:53:03 +2:24:53 --

117 114 10094974195 *PAREJA Nichol 7RP 21:58:41 +2:30:31 -4

118 135 10096512556 *RIDWAN Muhammad NCT 22:03:30 +2:35:20 -6

119 106 10139962189 *LU Zeyao BDR 22:17:52 +2:49:42 -6

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 6

黄衫/Yellow: No.195 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres

绿衫/Green: No.81 MULUEBERHAN Henok

圆点衫/Polka-dot: No.84 NIERI Alessio

蓝衫/Blue: No.2 *LYU Xianjing

Panel of Commissaires



2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.37

距离/Distance:170Km赛段/Stage:5("广汽丰田"门源-祁连/“GAC TOYOTA”Menyuan-Qilian)

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

1st KOM(Cat 1)

3767m

1 191 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel 7

2 93 RASENBERG Martijn 5

3 65 MURGANO Marco 3

4 74 BOU COMPANY Joan 2

5 214 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo 1

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 5

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 84 NIERI Alessio GBF 0 17

2 196 OSORIO CALLE Dany Alberto MED 0 15

3 81 MULUEBERHAN Henok GBF 0 11

4 195 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres MED 0 10

5 185 STENSBY Anton H TCR 0 10

6 191 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED 7 9

7 74 BOU COMPANY Joan EUS 2 7

8 61 GANDIN Stefano COR 0 7

9 93 RASENBERG Martijn ABC 5 5

10 65 MURGANO Marco COR 3 4

11 95 SINSCHEK Nils ABC 0 3

12 97 VAN DEN BROEK Frank ABC 0 3

13 215 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 0 2

14 193 REYES ORTEGA Aldemar MED 0 2

15 125 CAMPOS Roniel LNS 0 1

16 214 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD 1 1

17 124 *SHAO Junqi LNS 0 1

18 43 CHRISTENSEN Ryan BEB 0 1

19 82 LUCCA Riccardo GBF 0 -2

20 135 *RIDWAN Muhammad NCT 0 -2



2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.37

距离/Distance:170Km赛段/Stage:5("广汽丰田"门源-祁连/“GAC TOYOTA”Menyuan-Qilian)

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 36.33km

1 191 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel 5

2 93 RASENBERG Martijn 3

3 172 DUPONT Timothy 1

位置/Position : Sprint2

公里数/Distances from the start : 143.76km

1 52 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel 5

2 74 BOU COMPANY Joan 3

3 53 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel 1

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 170km

1 87 ZANONCELLO Enrico 16

2 72 LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni 14

3 91 JOHANNINK Jelle 13

4 67 VIVIANI Attilio 12

5 83 COLNAGHI Luca 11

6 44 MUDGWAY Luke 10

7 81 MULUEBERHAN Henok 9

8 52 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel 8

9 74 BOU COMPANY Joan 7

10 66 DALLA VALLE Nicolas 6

11 53 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel 5

12 123 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 4

13 174 GODART Bo 3

14 26 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal 2

15 172 DUPONT Timothy 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 5

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 81 MULUEBERHAN Henok GBF 9 47

2 95 SINSCHEK Nils ABC 0 36

3 72 LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ AndoniEUS 14 36

4 87 ZANONCELLO Enrico GBF 16 35

5 195 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres MED 0 35

6 52 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel BBH 13 34

7 97 VAN DEN BROEK Frank ABC 0 31

8 172 DUPONT Timothy TIS 2 31

9 44 MUDGWAY Luke BEB 10 31

10 2 *LYU Xianjing CGC 0 30

11 67 VIVIANI Attilio COR 12 28

12 185 STENSBY Anton H TCR 0 25

13 61 GANDIN Stefano COR 0 20

14 83 COLNAGHI Luca GBF 11 20

15 91 JOHANNINK Jelle ABC 13 20

16 191 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED 5 18

17 74 BOU COMPANY Joan EUS 10 18

18 62 BALDACCINI Davide COR 0 17

19 93 RASENBERG Martijn ABC 3 17

20 125 CAMPOS Roniel LNS 0 15

21 26 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal MGL 2 15

22 55 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric BBH 0 14

23 183 DREGE André TCR 0 14

24 4 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 0 12

25 66 DALLA VALLE Nicolas COR 6 11

26 167 SUNDERLAND Dylan STG 0 9

27 46 CURRIE Logan BEB 0 7

28 75 AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai EUS 0 7

29 175 RELAES Jacob TIS 0 7

30 53 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel BBH 6 6

31 65 MURGANO Marco COR 0 5

32 186 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke TCR 0 5

33 15 *MA Binyan CHN 0 5

34 187 WÆHRE Magnus TCR 0 4

35 176 VERWILT Mauro TIS 0 4

36 123 SHNYRKO Aliaksei LNS 4 4

37 196 OSORIO CALLE Dany Alberto MED 0 3



2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.37

距离/Distance:170Km赛段/Stage:5("广汽丰田"门源-祁连/“GAC TOYOTA”Menyuan-Qilian)

38 174 GODART Bo TIS 3 3

39 202 *LI Jinsong THT 0 2

40 181 LUNDER Eirik TCR 0 2

41 63 ZAMBELLI Samuele COR 0 1

42 51 ARDILA ORDOÑEZ Andres Camilo BBH 0 1

43 82 LUCCA Riccardo GBF 0 -4

44 135 *RIDWAN Muhammad NCT 0 -4

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:5("广汽丰田"门源-祁连/“GAC TOYOTA”Menyuan-Qilian)

2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.38

距离/Distance:170Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 5

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 GBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/ GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE ITA 12:09:18 -- --

2 EUS 西班牙巴斯克电信车队/EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ESP -- -- --

3 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA ITA -- -- --

4 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP -- -- --

5 TIS 比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队/TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL -- -- --

6 CGC 中国华兴洲际队/CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

7 BEB 新西兰黑辐条车队/BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE NZL -- -- --

8 TCR 挪威Coop雷普索尔车队/TEAM COOP - REPSOL NOR -- -- --

9 ABC 荷兰ABLOC CT车队/ABLOC CT NED -- -- --

10 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN -- -- --

11 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

12 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS -- -- --

13 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/TEAM MEDELLIN - EPM COL -- -- --

14 MGL 蒙古国家公路自行车队/MONGOLIA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM MGL -- -- --

15 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

16 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

17 SGO 山东绿橙洲际队/SHANDONG GREEN ORANGE CONTINENTAL TEAM CHN 12:10:02 -- +44

18 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/ CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM CHN 12:10:06 -- +48

19 THT 风雷洲际队/ THE HURRICANE& THUNDER CYCLING TEAM CHN 12:15:07 -- +5:49

20 THA 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM THA 13:20:39 -- +1:11:21

21 NCT 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM INA 13:23:03 -- +1:13:45

22 7RP 菲律宾7-11车队/7ELEVEN CLIQQ-AIR28 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI 13:51:36 -- +1:42:18

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 5

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 TCR 挪威Coop雷普索尔车队/TEAM COOP - REPSOL NOR 58:26:25 -- --

2 GBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/ GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE ITA 58:27:12 +47 +2

3 BEB 新西兰黑辐条车队/BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE NZL -- -- -1

4 CGC 中国华兴洲际队/CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- -1

5 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/TEAM MEDELLIN - EPM COL 58:27:33 +1:08 --

6 EUS 西班牙巴斯克电信车队/EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ESP 58:36:14 +9:49 --

7 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA ITA 58:59:45 +33:20 --

8 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 59:01:12 +34:47 --

9 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP 59:07:52 +41:27 --

10 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN 59:30:29 +1:04:04 --

11 TIS 比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队/TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 59:37:58 +1:11:33 --

12 ABC 荷兰ABLOC CT车队/ABLOC CT NED 60:08:11 +1:41:46 --

13 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 60:11:35 +1:45:10 --

14 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/ CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM CHN 61:07:24 +2:40:59 --

15 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN 61:18:16 +2:51:51 --

16 MGL 蒙古国家公路自行车队/MONGOLIA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM MGL 61:34:45 +3:08:20 --

17 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM CHN 62:16:36 +3:50:11 +1

18 THT 风雷洲际队/ THE HURRICANE& THUNDER CYCLING TEAM CHN 62:34:29 +4:08:04 +1

19 SGO 山东绿橙洲际队/SHANDONG GREEN ORANGE CONTINENTAL TEAM CHN 63:15:38 +4:49:13 +2

20 THA 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM THA 63:17:16 +4:50:51 -3

21 NCT 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM INA 64:19:38 +5:53:13 -1

22 7RP 菲律宾7-11车队/7ELEVEN CLIQQ-AIR28 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI 65:21:55 +6:55:30 --



亚洲最佳个人成绩/Asian Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee
第5赛段后/After Stage 5

距离/Distance:801Km
速度/Average :42.136Km/h

2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.39

7/13 10:50

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 2 10060881325 *LYU Xianjing CGC 19:29:04 -- --

2 215 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD -- -- --

3 124 10118797702 *SHAO Junqi LNS 19:59:14 +30:10 --

4 211 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD 20:03:04 +34:00 --

5 151 10109454275 *LI Yuheng XDS 20:03:07 +34:03 --

6 101 10095119594 *WANG Kuicheng BDR 20:12:39 +43:35 --

7 26 10014455711 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal MGL 20:17:08 +48:04 --

8 154 10119153265 *LIU Jinchun XDS 20:25:28 +56:24 -1

9 202 10062644095 *LI Jinsong THT 20:28:39 +59:35 -1

10 17 10109814185 *LIAN Shuai CHN 20:33:18 +1:04:14 -1

11 15 10062076647 *MA Binyan CHN 20:37:11 +1:08:07 -2

12 13 10098693440 *SHEN Yutao CHN 20:41:13 +1:12:09 --

13 133 10004595053 *ALIZADEH Hossein NCT 20:42:12 +1:13:08 -1

14 127 10062644705 *BAI Lijun LNS 20:43:14 +1:14:10 -2

15 16 10097464974 *YU Yuanfeng CHN 20:45:02 +1:15:58 -3

16 212 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD 20:45:17 +1:16:13 -1

17 121 10009438989 *NIU Yikui LNS 20:46:08 +1:17:04 -2

18 23 10006521616 *BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren MGL 20:52:17 +1:23:13 -3

19 203 10086307247 *LI Yanze THT 20:52:42 +1:23:38 -3

20 146 10086001901 *JIANG He SGO 21:01:01 +1:31:57 -5

21 156 10109475089 *ZHANG Ruibiao XDS 21:02:30 +1:33:26 -5

22 102 10109472665 *NIU Gaoshang BDR 21:03:50 +1:34:46 -5

23 27 10119063945 *KHADBAATAR Temuulen MGL 21:07:51 +1:38:47 -6

24 153 10134809469 *LI Xi XDS 21:08:23 +1:39:19 -6

25 12 10109454174 *WANG Ruidong CHN 21:10:51 +1:41:47 -8

26 31 10052265604 *LIPHONGYU Navuti THA 21:13:44 +1:44:40 +11

27 105 10139962492 *FAN Yihua BDR 21:14:21 +1:45:17 -8

28 213 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 21:18:20 +1:49:16 -10

29 145 10086002103 *HAN Jiajun SGO 21:23:14 +1:54:10 -13

30 142 10134764609 *SUN Mingchen SGO 21:23:18 +1:54:14 -11

31 33 10006013778 *CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA 21:26:00 +1:56:56 +11

32 126 10062078162 *LI Luhao LNS 21:27:51 +1:58:47 -8

33 36 10052265095 *SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 21:28:27 +1:59:23 -11

34 136 10119176911 *ARIFIN Muh Imam NCT 21:34:56 +2:05:52 +10

35 204 10142363345 *PAN Yourui THT 21:34:58 +2:05:54 -10

36 21 10008662383 *BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL 21:38:36 +2:09:32 +13

37 32 10062925601 *KLAHAN Noppachai THA 21:42:29 +2:13:25 +6

38 111 10008846481 *FELIPE Marcelo 7RP 21:49:44 +2:20:40 +1

39 116 10117211245 *PASCUAL Joshua 7RP 21:53:03 +2:23:59 --

40 114 10094974195 *PAREJA Nichol 7RP 21:58:41 +2:29:37 -3

41 135 10096512556 *RIDWAN Muhammad NCT 22:03:30 +2:34:26 -5

42 106 10139962189 *LU Zeyao BDR 22:17:52 +2:48:48 -5

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳团体成绩/Asian Team Classification

赛段/Stage:5("广汽丰田"门源-祁连/“GAC TOYOTA”Menyuan-Qilian)

距离/Distance:170Km

2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.40

7/13 10:50

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 5

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM 12:09:18 ----

2 MGL 蒙古国家公路自行车队/MONGOLIA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM -- ----

3 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM -- ----

4 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM -- ----

5 SGO 山东绿橙洲际队/SHANDONG GREEN ORANGE CONTINENTAL TEAM 12:10:02 +44--

6 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/ CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM 12:10:06 +48--

7 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR 12:11:34 +2:16--

8 THT 风雷洲际队/ THE HURRICANE& THUNDER CYCLING TEAM 12:15:07 +5:49--

9 THA 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM 13:20:39 +1:11:21--

10 NCT 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM 13:23:03 +1:13:45--

11 7RP 菲律宾7-11车队/7ELEVEN CLIQQ-AIR28 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 13:51:36 +1:42:18--

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 5

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 60:11:45 --TYD --

2 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR 60:40:28 +28:43LNS --

3 中国国家公路自行车队/ CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM 61:07:24 +55:39CHN --

4 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM 61:25:37 +1:13:52XDS --

5 蒙古国家公路自行车队/MONGOLIA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM 61:34:45 +1:23:00MGL --

6 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM 62:16:36 +2:04:51BDR -1

7 风雷洲际队/ THE HURRICANE& THUNDER CYCLING TEAM 62:34:29 +2:22:44THT -1

8 山东绿橙洲际队/SHANDONG GREEN ORANGE CONTINENTAL TEAM 63:15:38 +3:03:53SGO -2

9 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM 63:17:16 +3:05:31THA +3

10 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM 64:19:38 +4:07:53NCT +1

11 菲律宾7-11车队/7ELEVEN CLIQQ-AIR28 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 65:21:55 +5:10:107RP --

Panel of Commissaires



Communique 

0713 

 

   

1. 2.12.007.3.5.2 Body number modified (fine of CHF 100) 

 172 DUPONT Timothy (TIS) 

(fine of CHF 50) 

DS: BAUWENA Peter (TIS) 

 

2. 2.12.007.8.3 Rider disposing of waste outside litter zone(CHF 250 fine + 15 ranking points) 

 

135 RIDWAN Muhammad (NCT) 

 

 

 

裁判团公告 

7 月 13 日 

 

 

1.根据 UCI 规则 2.12.007.3.5.2 规定，以下运动员号码布未更换，罚款 100 瑞士法郎。 

172 DUPONT Timothy (TIS) 比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队 

(领队罚款 50 瑞士法郎) 

DS: BAUWENA Peter (TIS) 比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队 

 

2. 根据 UCI 规则 2.12.007.8.3，以下运动员未在规定垃圾区扔垃圾，罚款 250 瑞士法郎，扣

除 UCI 积分 15 分。 

135 RIDWAN Muhammad (NCT) 印尼努桑塔拉洲际队 

 



出发单/Startlist 2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.41

赛段/Stage:6("中国银联"祁连-西海镇/“China UnionPay”Qilian-Xihaizhen)
206Km

7/14 9:59

Report created 2023/7/13 15:42:24 1/2

CGC
中国华兴洲际队
CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

2 *LYU Xianjing 54

3 *SU Haoyu DNF: 4——————————————————

4 SMIT Willem Jakobus 54

5 PICCOLI James 54

6 TRARIEUX Julien 37:20

7 DE ROSSI Lucas 1:31

Manager: MARIE Lionel

CHN
中国国家公路自行车队
 CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM

11 *TENG Geng DNF: 4——————————————————

12 *WANG Ruidong 1:42:41

13 *SHEN Yutao 1:13:03

14 *JU Jinyang DNF: 4——————————————————

15 *MA Binyan 1:09:01

16 *YU Yuanfeng 1:16:52

17 *LIAN Shuai 1:05:08

Manager: ZHANG Jianli

MGL
蒙古国家公路自行车队
MONGOLIA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM

21 *BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene 2:10:26

22 *ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene DNF: 3——————————————————

23 *BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren 1:24:07

24 *BATTSENGEL Amartuvshin DNF: 4——————————————————

25 *BOLD Iderbold OTL: 4——————————————————

26 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal 48:58

27 *KHADBAATAR Temuulen 1:39:41

Manager: NARAN Nandin

THA
泰国国家公路自行车队
THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM

31 *LIPHONGYU Navuti 1:45:34

32 *KLAHAN Noppachai 2:14:19

33 *CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol 1:57:50

34 *SOSALAM Tullatorn DNF: 4——————————————————

35 *YAOWARAT Ratchanon DNF: 4——————————————————

36 *SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 2:00:17

37 *CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan DNF: 4——————————————————

Manager: KASIYAPHAT Wisut

BEB
新西兰黑辐条车队

BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE

41 ORAM James 54

42 WRIGHT Paul 39:54

43 CHRISTENSEN Ryan 38:34

44 MUDGWAY Luke 30:17

45 KENCH Joshua 54

46 CURRIE Logan 51

47 BURNETT Josh 5:03

Manager: VAN HAESEBROUCKE Franky

BBH
西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队

BURGOS-BH

51 ARDILA ORDOÑEZ Andres Camilo 1:09:31

52 FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel 1:33:33

53 FUENTES PANIEGO Angel 50:31

54 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario 54

55 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric 41

56 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo 55:45

57 ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio 1:51:48

Manager: GARCIA Damien

COR
意大利克罗蒂克车队

CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA

61 GANDIN Stefano 33:49

62 BALDACCINI Davide 36

63 ZAMBELLI Samuele 1:07:47

64 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 59:24

65 MURGANO Marco 54

66 DALLA VALLE Nicolas 49:00

67 VIVIANI Attilio 34:19

Manager: FRASSI Francesco

EUS
西班牙巴斯克电信车队

EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

71 SOTO GUIRAO Antonio Jesus 14:31

72 LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni 29:55

73 ETXEBERRIA ZAFRA Asier 1:10:37

74 BOU COMPANY Joan 52

75 AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai 54

76 GOIKOETXEA GOIOGANA Peio DNF: 5——————————————————

77 BALLARIN MANSO Iker 39:13

Manager: OLABERRIA Pello

GBF
意大利巴迪亚尼车队
 GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE

81 MULUEBERHAN Henok 50

82 LUCCA Riccardo 1:54

83 COLNAGHI Luca 1:00:27

84 NIERI Alessio 1:31

85 SANTAROMITA VILLA Alessandro 12:09

86 TAROZZI Manuele 5:59

87 ZANONCELLO Enrico 29:51

Manager: AMORIELLO Luca

ABC
荷兰ABLOC CT车队

ABLOC CT

91 JOHANNINK Jelle 1:10:41

92 LOOHUIS Lars 1:32:56

93 RASENBERG Martijn 1:04:25

94 PLUTO Martin DNS: 4——————————————————

95 SINSCHEK Nils 22:55

96 WEULINK Meindert 58:19

97 VAN DEN BROEK Frank 34:23

Manager: TABAK Paul

BDR
巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队

BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM

101 *WANG Kuicheng 44:29

102 *NIU Gaoshang 1:35:40

104 *MA Hongao DNF: 2——————————————————

105 *FAN Yihua 1:46:11

106 *LU Zeyao 2:49:42

107 *FU Zhenghao DNF: 5——————————————————

Manager: Ma Shanshan

7RP
菲律宾7-11车队
7ELEVEN CLIQQ-AIR28 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

111 *FELIPE Marcelo 2:21:34

112 *TUGAWIN Ryan DNF: 3——————————————————

113 *GROSPE Ismael DNF: 5——————————————————

114 *PAREJA Nichol 2:30:31

115 *SEMBRANO Manggilamutan Ivan DNF: 3——————————————————

116 *PASCUAL Joshua 2:24:53

117 *FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel DNF: 3——————————————————

Manager: RODRIGUEZ Ric

LNS
李宁之星洲际队

LI NING STAR
121 *NIU Yikui 1:17:58

122 *JIANG Zhihui DNF: 5——————————————————

123 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 1:34:20

124 *SHAO Junqi 31:04

125 CAMPOS Roniel 51

126 *LI Luhao 1:59:41

127 *BAI Lijun 1:15:04

Manager: SUN Zhe

NCT
印尼努桑塔拉车队

NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM

131 *FIRDAUS Nur Prasetyo DNF: 2——————————————————

132 *SEVADIL Adrian DNF: 3——————————————————

133 *ALIZADEH Hossein 1:14:02

134 *FITRIYANTO Woro OTL: 4——————————————————

135 *RIDWAN Muhammad 2:35:20

136 *ARIFIN Muh Imam 2:06:46

137 *HERLANGGA Muhamad DNF: 4——————————————————

Manager: DINAWAN Rastra Patria

SGO
山东绿橙洲际队
SHANDONG GREEN ORANGE CONTINENTAL TEAM

141 *SHI Pengyang OTL: 4——————————————————

142 *SUN Mingchen 1:55:08

143 *BAO Wangqiang OTL: 4——————————————————

144 *MIAO Chengshuo DSQ: 3——————————————————

145 *HAN Jiajun 1:55:04

146 *JIANG He 1:32:51

147 *SUN Kai DNF: 5——————————————————

Manager: MA Guangtong

XDS
深圳喜德盛洲际队
SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM

151 *LI Yuheng 34:57

152 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Hannes DNF: 4——————————————————

153 *LI Xi 1:40:13

154 *LIU Jinchun 57:18

155 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik 1:25:40

156 *ZHANG Ruibiao 1:34:20

157 *ZHAO Chenli DSQ: 3——————————————————

Manager: YIN Chao

STG
澳大利亚圣乔治车队
 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

161 AITKEN Jack 38:25

162 COOPER William 1:49:47

163 FLEMING Riley 1:17:32

164 IVORY Cameron 1:44:43

165 REARDON Connor 1:41:50

166 RICE Matthew 2:15:59

167 SUNDERLAND Dylan 30:01

Manager: DUTTON Brett

TIS
比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队

TARTELETTO - ISOREX
171 MARCHAND Gianni 40:06

172 DUPONT Timothy 1:16:05

173 DEMEYERE Torsten 1:51:13

174 GODART Bo 57:33

175 RELAES Jacob 5:10

176 VERWILT Mauro 35:09

177 DE POORTER Maxime 1:42:07

Manager: BAUWENS Peter

TCR
挪威Coop雷普索尔车队

TEAM COOP - REPSOL
181 LUNDER Eirik 1:04:31

182 RAVNØY Johan 1:08:24

183 DREGE André 9:50

184 KVAM Kalle Petter Brodahl 1:17:15

185 STENSBY Anton H 36:20

186 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke 54

187 WÆHRE Magnus 54

Manager: VIK Sverre Dyngeland

MED
哥伦比亚麦德林车队

TEAM MEDELLIN - EPM
191 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel 48

192 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres 28:21

193 REYES ORTEGA Aldemar 6:47

194 REYES ORTEGA Yeison Sebastian 49:41

195 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres 0

196 OSORIO CALLE Dany Alberto 53:58

197 OCAMPO GIRALDO Victor Alejandro 42:46

Manager: VELASQUEZ DE LA CUESTA Jose Julian



出发单/Startlist 2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.41

赛段/Stage:6("中国银联"祁连-西海镇/“China UnionPay”Qilian-Xihaizhen)
206Km

7/14 9:59

Report created 2023/7/13 15:42:24 2/2

THT
风雷洲际队
 THE HURRICANE& THUNDER CYCLING TEAM

202 *LI Jinsong 1:00:29

203 *LI Yanze 1:24:32

204 *PAN Yourui 2:06:48

205 *LIU Aolin DNF: 4——————————————————

206 *XUAN Ye Chen DNF: 5——————————————————

207 *HUANG Yucheng DNF: 4——————————————————

Manager: CHEN Zihao

TYD
青海天佑德洲际队

TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM

211 *ZHANG Zhishan 34:54

212 *WANG Jiancai 1:17:07

213 *LI Zisen 1:50:10

214 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo 54

215 *SAFARZADEH Saeid 54

216 QUETAMA ROJAS Yeisson Ubarley 1:16:30

217 *ZHU Pengwu DNF: 5——————————————————

Manager: ZHANG Xiaolong

参赛人数/Start: 119

* 亚洲/Asian: 42



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:6("中国银联"祁连-西海镇/“China UnionPay”Qilian-Xihaizhen)

距离/Distance:206Km

2023 The 22th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.42

7/14 9:59

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/TEAM MEDELLIN - EPM COL

2 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA ITA

3 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP

4 GBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/ GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE ITA

5 BEB 新西兰黑辐条车队/BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE NZL

6 LNS 李宁之星洲际队/LI NING STAR CHN

7 EUS 西班牙巴斯克电信车队/EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ESP

8 CGC 中国华兴洲际队/CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN

9 TCR 挪威Coop雷普索尔车队/TEAM COOP - REPSOL NOR

10 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN

11 TIS 比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队/TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL

12 ABC 荷兰ABLOC CT车队/ABLOC CT NED

13 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS

14 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN

15 BDR 巴迪瑞蓝图洲际队/BODYWRAP LTWOO CYCLING TEAM CHN

16 MGL 蒙古国家公路自行车队/MONGOLIA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM MGL

17 THT 风雷洲际队/ THE HURRICANE& THUNDER CYCLING TEAM CHN

18 CHN 中国国家公路自行车队/ CHINA NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM CHN

19 NCT 印尼努桑塔拉车队/NUSANTARA CYCLING TEAM INA

20 SGO 山东绿橙洲际队/SHANDONG GREEN ORANGE CONTINENTAL TEAM CHN

21 THA 泰国国家公路自行车队/THAILAND NATIONAL ROAD CYCLING TEAM THA

22 7RP 菲律宾7-11车队/7ELEVEN CLIQQ-AIR28 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES PHI
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